
Red Raiders Golf Schedule 2023Practice Day Date Course Time Notes

Practice Monday 2/13/2023 Puakea 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 2/15/2023 Hokuala 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Friday 2/17/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Play 9 Holes

Practice Saturday 2/18/2023 Puakea 12:00-5:00 Mixed practice and play

Practice Monday 2/20/2023 Puakea 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 2/22/2023 Hokuala 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Friday 2/24/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Play 9 Holes

Practice Saturday 2/25/2023 Hokuala 12:00-4:30 Play 18 holes

Practice Monday 2/27/2023 Puakea 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 3/1/2023 Hokuala 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Friday 3/3/2023 Hokuala 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice /9 hole play

Practice Saturday 3/4/2023 Puakea 12:00-4:30 18 Hole Quailifier for Match 1

Practice Monday 3/6/2023 Puakea 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 3/8/2023 Hokuala 2:30- 6:00 Mixed practice and play

Practice Friday 3/10/2023 Hokuala 2:30- 6:00 Mixed practice and play

Match #1 Saturday 3/11/2023 Hokuala 12:00-4:30 Tournament

Practice Monday 3/20/2023 Puakea 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 3/22/2023 Puakea 2:30-5:30 Play 9 holes / 9 hole qualifing for remaining spots

Practice Friday 3/24/2023 Puakea 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Match #2 Saturday 3/25/2023 Puakea 12:00-4:30 Tournament

Practice Monday 3/27/2023 Puakea 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 3/29/2023 Poipu Bay 2:30-5:30 Play 9 holes / 9 hole qualifing for remaining spots

Practice Friday 3/31/2023 Poipu Bay 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Match #3 Saturday 4/1/2023 Poipu Bay 12:00-5:00 Tournament

Practice Monday 4/3/2023 Puakea 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 4/5/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Play 9 holes / 9 hole qualifing for remaining spots

Practice Friday 4/7/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Match #4 Saturday 4/8/2023 Makai 12:00-5:00 Tournament

Practice Monday 4/10/2023 Puakea 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 4/12/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Mixed Practice/ 9 hole qualifing for remaining spots 

Practice Friday 4/14/2023 Wailua 2:30- 6:00 Mixed practice and play

Match #5 Saturday 4/15/2023 Wailua 12:00-5:00 Tournament

Practice Monday 4/17/2023 Puakea 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 4/19/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Mixed Practice/ 9 hole qualifing for remaining spots 

Practice Friday 4/21/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Match #6 Saturday 4/22/2023 Wailua 12:00-5:00 Tournament

Practice Monday 4/24/2023 Wailua 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 4/26/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

KIF Qualifier Day 1 Friday 4/28/2023 Wailua 12:30- 6:00 Tournament

KIF Qualifier Day 2 Saturday 4/29/2023 Wailua 11:30- 5:00 Tournament

Practice Monday 5/1/2023 Wailua 3:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Wednesday 5/3/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Friday 5/5/2023 Wailua 2:30-5:30 Mixed practice and play

Practice Saturday 5/6/2023 Wailua 12:00-5:00 Play 18 holes

HHSAA State Tournament Tuedsay 5/9/2023 Wailua 7:00- 4:00 State Championship

Girls Wednesday 5/10/2023 Wailua 7:00- 4:00 State Championship

HHSAA State Tournament Thursday 5/11/2023 Wailua 7:00- 4:00 State Championship

Boys Friday 5/12/2023 Wailua 7:00- 4:00 State Championship


